
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Site moblization including site office &barricating 03-07-23 14-07-23

2 Excavation for Basements 29-07-23 11-10-23

3 Piling Work 22-08-23 05-11-23

4 Water Proofing for Raft 19-09-23 13-11-23

5 Foundation/ RAFT 03-10-23 20-11-23

6 Column upto B3 Slab- Basement-3 17-10-23 05-12-23

7 RCC Floor -B3- Basement-3 31-10-23 20-12-23

8 Column upto B2 Slab- Basement-2 15-11-23 04-01-24

9 RCC Floor -B2- Basement-2 30-11-23 19-01-24

10 Column upto B1 Slab- Basement-1 15-12-23 03-02-24

11 RCC Floor -B1- Basement-1 30-12-23 18-02-24

12 Column upto GL Slab 16-01-24 04-03-24

13 RCC Floor -GROUND LEVEL 30-01-24 19-03-24

14 Column upto P1 Slab-Floor-1 13-02-24 03-04-24

15 RCC Floor -P1-Floor-1 28-02-24 18-04-24

16 Column upto Club Level Slab-Floor-2 14-03-24 03-05-24

17 CLUB LEVEL-Floor-2 29-03-24 18-05-24

18 1-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-3 14-05-24 07-06-24

19 RCC Floor -F1-Floor-3 23-05-24 17-06-24

20 2-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-4 12-06-24 07-07-24

21 RCC Floor -F2-Floor-4 22-06-24 17-07-24

22 3-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-5 11-07-24 01-08-24

23 RCC Floor -F3-Floor-5 22-07-24 11-08-24

24 4-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-6 07-08-24 26-08-24

25 RCC Floor -F4-Floor-6 15-08-24 05-09-24

26 5-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-7 30-08-24 20-09-24

27 RCC Floor -F5-Floor-7 11-09-24 30-09-24

28 6-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-8 25-09-24 15-10-24

29 RCC Floor -F6-Floor-8 04-10-24 25-10-24

30 7-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-9 19-10-24 09-11-24

31 RCC Floor -F7-Floor-9 30-10-24 19-11-24

32 8-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-10 13-11-24 04-12-24

33 RCC Floor -F8-Floor-10 23-11-24 14-12-24

34 9-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-11 09-12-24 29-12-24

35 RCC Floor -F9-Floor-11 18-12-24 08-01-25

36 10-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-12 02-01-25 23-01-25

37 RCC Floor -F10-Floor-12 13-01-25 02-02-25

38 11-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-13 29-01-25 17-02-25

39 RCC Floor -F11-Floor-13 06-02-25 27-02-25

40 12-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-14 21-02-25 14-03-25

41 RCC Floor -F12-Floor-14 05-03-25 24-03-25

42 13-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-15 19-03-25 08-04-25

43 RCC Floor -F13-Floor-15 28-03-25 18-04-25

44 14-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-16 12-04-25 03-05-25

45 RCC Floor -F14-Floor-16 23-04-25 13-05-25

46 15-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-17 07-05-25 28-05-25

47 RCC Floor -F15-Floor-17 17-05-25 07-06-25

48 16-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-18 02-06-25 22-06-25

49 RCC Floor -F16-Floor-18 11-06-25 02-07-25
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ID Task Name Start Finish

50 17-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-19 26-06-25 17-07-25

51 RCC Floor -F17-Floor-19 07-07-25 27-07-25

52 18-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-20 23-07-25 11-08-25

53 RCC Floor -F18-Floor-20-Floor-20 31-07-25 21-08-25

54 19-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-21 15-08-25 05-09-25

55 RCC Floor -F19-Floor-20 27-08-25 15-09-25

56 20-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-21 10-09-25 30-09-25

57 RCC Floor -F20-Floor-22 19-09-25 10-10-25

58 21-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-22 04-10-25 25-10-25

59 RCC Floor -F21-Floor-23 15-10-25 04-11-25

60 22-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-23 29-10-25 19-11-25

61 RCC Floor -F22-Floor-24 08-11-25 29-11-25

62 23-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-24 24-11-25 14-12-25

63 RCC Floor -F23-Floor-25 03-12-25 24-12-25

64 24-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-25 18-12-25 08-01-26

65 RCC Floor -F24-Floor-26 29-12-25 18-01-26

66 25-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-26 14-01-26 02-02-26

67 RCC Floor -F25-Floor-27 22-01-26 12-02-26

68 26-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-27 06-02-26 27-02-26

69 RCC Floor -F26-Floor-28 18-02-26 09-03-26

70 27-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-28 04-03-26 24-03-26

71 RCC Floor -F27-Floor-29 13-03-26 03-04-26

72 28-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-29 28-03-26 18-04-26

73 RCC Floor -F28-Floor-30 08-04-26 28-04-26

74 29-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-30 22-04-26 13-05-26

75 RCC Floor -F29-Floor-31 02-05-26 23-05-26

76 30-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-31 18-05-26 07-06-26

77 RCC Floor -F30-Floor-32 27-05-26 17-06-26

78 31-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-32 11-06-26 02-07-26

79 RCC Floor -F31-Floor-33 22-06-26 12-07-26

80 32-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-33 08-07-26 27-07-26

81 RCC Floor -F32-Floor-34 16-07-26 06-08-26

82 33-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-34 31-07-26 21-08-26

83 RCC Floor -F33-Floor-35 12-08-26 31-08-26

84 34-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-35 26-08-26 15-09-26

85 RCC Floor -F34-Floor-36 04-09-26 25-09-26

86 35-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-36 19-09-26 10-10-26

87 RCC Floor -F35-Floor-37 30-09-26 20-10-26

88 36-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-37 14-10-26 04-11-26

89 RCC Floor -F36-Floor-38 24-10-26 14-11-26

90 37-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-38 09-11-26 29-11-26

91 RCC Floor -F37-Floor-39 18-11-26 09-12-26

92 38-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-40 03-12-26 24-12-26

93 RCC Floor -F38-Floor-40 14-12-26 03-01-27

94 39-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-41 30-12-26 18-01-27

95 RCC Floor -F39-Floor-41 07-01-27 28-01-27

96 40-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-42 22-01-27 12-02-27

97 RCC Floor -F40-Floor-42 03-02-27 22-02-27

98 41-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-43 17-02-27 09-03-27
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99 RCC Floor -F41-Floor-43 26-02-27 19-03-27

100 42-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-44 13-03-27 03-04-27

101 RCC Floor -F42-Floor-44 24-03-27 13-04-27

102 43-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-45 07-04-27 28-04-27

103 RCC Floor -F43-Floor-45 17-04-27 08-05-27

104 44-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-46 03-05-27 23-05-27

105 RCC Floor -F44-Floor-46 12-05-27 02-06-27

106 45 Terrace -Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-47 27-05-27 17-06-27

107 RCC Floor -F45- TERRACE-Floor-47 07-06-27 27-06-27

108 Brick Work 01-11-24 09-12-27

109 Plaster 29-11-24 24-12-27

110 Flooring 02-01-25 27-02-28

111 Door/Window 02-01-25 27-02-28

112 Internal Services 16-12-24 02-04-28

113 Grill,Railings 03-02-25 02-04-28

114 Electrical Works 08-02-25 02-05-28

115 Internal Painting 14-05-25 02-09-28

116 Fixtures 14-06-25 02-10-28

117 External Finishing/Painting 08-08-25 02-10-28

118 Fire Fighting 02-08-25 02-10-28

119 Lift & Escalators 11-10-24 21-06-28

120 Misc Finishing, Other Works & Handover 21-08-28 31-03-29
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ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Site moblization including site office &barricating 01-07-23 14-07-23

2 Excavation for Basements 14-07-23 11-10-23

3 Piling Work 08-08-23 05-11-23

4 Water Proofing for Raft 07-09-23 13-11-23

5 Foundation/ RAFT 22-09-23 20-11-23

6 Column upto B3 Slab- Basement-3 07-10-23 05-12-23

7 RCC Floor -B3- Basement-3 23-10-23 20-12-23

8 Column upto B2 Slab- Basement-2 06-11-23 04-01-24

9 RCC Floor -B2- Basement-2 21-11-23 19-01-24

10 Column upto B1 Slab- Basement-1 06-12-23 03-02-24

11 RCC Floor -B1- Basement-1 21-12-23 18-02-24

12 Column upto GL Slab 05-01-24 04-03-24

13 RCC Floor -GROUND LEVEL 20-01-24 19-03-24

14 Column upto P1 Slab-Floor-1 05-02-24 03-04-24

15 RCC Floor -P1-Floor-1 19-02-24 18-04-24

16 Column upto Club Level Slab-Floor-2 05-03-24 03-05-24

17 CLUB LEVEL-Floor-2 20-03-24 18-05-24

18 1-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-3 09-05-24 07-06-24

19 RCC Floor -F1-Floor-3 20-05-24 17-06-24

20 2-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-4 08-06-24 07-07-24

21 RCC Floor -F2-Floor-4 18-06-24 17-07-24

22 3-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-5 08-07-24 01-08-24

23 RCC Floor -F3-Floor-5 18-07-24 11-08-24

24 4-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-6 02-08-24 26-08-24

25 RCC Floor -F4-Floor-6 12-08-24 05-09-24

26 5-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-7 27-08-24 20-09-24

27 RCC Floor -F5-Floor-7 06-09-24 30-09-24

28 6-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-8 21-09-24 15-10-24

29 RCC Floor -F6-Floor-8 01-10-24 25-10-24

30 7-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-9 16-10-24 09-11-24

31 RCC Floor -F7-Floor-9 26-10-24 19-11-24

32 8-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-10 11-11-24 04-12-24

33 RCC Floor -F8-Floor-10 20-11-24 14-12-24

34 9-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-11 05-12-24 29-12-24

35 RCC Floor -F9-Floor-11 16-12-24 08-01-25

36 10-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-12 30-12-24 23-01-25

37 RCC Floor -F10-Floor-12 09-01-25 02-02-25

38 11-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-13 24-01-25 17-02-25

39 RCC Floor -F11-Floor-13 03-02-25 27-02-25

40 12-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-14 18-02-25 14-03-25

41 RCC Floor -F12-Floor-14 28-02-25 24-03-25

42 13-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-15 15-03-25 08-04-25

43 RCC Floor -F13-Floor-15 25-03-25 18-04-25

44 14-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-16 09-04-25 03-05-25

45 RCC Floor -F14-Floor-16 19-04-25 13-05-25

46 15-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-17 05-05-25 28-05-25

47 RCC Floor -F15-Floor-17 14-05-25 07-06-25

48 16-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-18 29-05-25 22-06-25

49 RCC Floor -F16-Floor-18 09-06-25 02-07-25
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ID Task Name Start Finish

50 17-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-19 23-06-25 17-07-25

51 RCC Floor -F17-Floor-19 03-07-25 27-07-25

52 18-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-20 18-07-25 11-08-25

53 RCC Floor -F18-Floor-20-Floor-20 28-07-25 21-08-25

54 19-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-21 12-08-25 05-09-25

55 RCC Floor -F19-Floor-20 22-08-25 15-09-25

56 20-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-21 06-09-25 30-09-25

57 RCC Floor -F20-Floor-22 16-09-25 10-10-25

58 21-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-22 01-10-25 25-10-25

59 RCC Floor -F21-Floor-23 11-10-25 04-11-25

60 22-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-23 27-10-25 19-11-25

61 RCC Floor -F22-Floor-24 05-11-25 29-11-25

62 23-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-24 20-11-25 14-12-25

63 RCC Floor -F23-Floor-25 01-12-25 24-12-25

64 24-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-25 15-12-25 08-01-26

65 RCC Floor -F24-Floor-26 25-12-25 18-01-26

66 25-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-26 09-01-26 02-02-26

67 RCC Floor -F25-Floor-27 19-01-26 12-02-26

68 26-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-27 03-02-26 27-02-26

69 RCC Floor -F26-Floor-28 13-02-26 09-03-26

70 27-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-28 28-02-26 24-03-26

71 RCC Floor -F27-Floor-29 10-03-26 03-04-26

72 28-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-29 25-03-26 18-04-26

73 RCC Floor -F28-Floor-30 04-04-26 28-04-26

74 29-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-30 20-04-26 13-05-26

75 RCC Floor -F29-Floor-31 29-04-26 23-05-26

76 30-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-31 14-05-26 07-06-26

77 RCC Floor -F30-Floor-32 25-05-26 17-06-26

78 31-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-32 08-06-26 02-07-26

79 RCC Floor -F31-Floor-33 18-06-26 12-07-26

80 32-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-33 03-07-26 27-07-26

81 RCC Floor -F32-Floor-34 13-07-26 06-08-26

82 33-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-34 28-07-26 21-08-26

83 RCC Floor -F33-Floor-35 07-08-26 31-08-26

84 34-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-35 22-08-26 15-09-26

85 RCC Floor -F34-Floor-36 01-09-26 25-09-26

86 35-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-36 16-09-26 10-10-26

87 RCC Floor -F35-Floor-37 26-09-26 20-10-26

88 36-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-37 12-10-26 04-11-26

89 RCC Floor -F36-Floor-38 21-10-26 14-11-26

90 37-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-38 05-11-26 29-11-26

91 RCC Floor -F37-Floor-39 16-11-26 09-12-26

92 38-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-40 30-11-26 24-12-26

93 RCC Floor -F38-Floor-40 10-12-26 03-01-27

94 39-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-41 25-12-26 18-01-27

95 RCC Floor -F39-Floor-41 04-01-27 28-01-27

96 40-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-42 19-01-27 12-02-27

97 RCC Floor -F40-Floor-42 29-01-27 22-02-27

98 41-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-43 13-02-27 09-03-27
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ID Task Name Start Finish

99 RCC Floor -F41-Floor-43 23-02-27 19-03-27

100 42-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-44 10-03-27 03-04-27

101 RCC Floor -F42-Floor-44 20-03-27 13-04-27

102 43-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-45 05-04-27 28-04-27

103 RCC Floor -F43-Floor-45 14-04-27 08-05-27

104 44-Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-46 29-04-27 23-05-27

105 RCC Floor -F44-Floor-46 10-05-27 02-06-27

106 45 Terrace -Floor Column/Shear Wall-Floor-47 24-05-27 17-06-27

107 RCC Floor -F45- TERRACE-Floor-47 03-06-27 27-06-27

108 Brick Work 20-03-24 09-12-27

109 Plaster 19-04-24 24-12-27

110 Flooring 20-05-24 27-02-28

111 Door/Window 20-05-24 27-02-28

112 Internal Services 19-04-24 02-04-28

113 Grill,Railings 18-06-24 02-04-28

114 Electrical Works 18-06-24 02-05-28

115 Internal Painting 16-09-24 02-09-28

116 Fixtures 16-10-24 02-10-28

117 External Finishing/Painting 23-12-24 02-10-28

118 Fire Fighting 16-12-24 02-10-28

119 Lift & Escalators 16-01-24 21-06-28

120 Misc Finishing, Other Works & Handover 08-07-28 31-03-29

Nov '22Dec '22Jan '23Feb '23Mar '23Apr '23May '23Jun '23Jul '23Aug '23Sep '23Oct '23Nov '23Dec '23Jan '24Feb '24Mar '24Apr '24May '24Jun '24Jul '24Aug '24Sep '24Oct '24Nov '24Dec '24Jan '25Feb '25Mar '25Apr '25May '25Jun '25Jul '25Aug '25Sep '25Oct '25Nov '25Dec '25Jan '26Feb '26Mar '26Apr '26May '26Jun '26Jul '26Aug '26Sep '26Oct '26Nov '26Dec '26Jan '27Feb '27Mar '27Apr '27May '27Jun '27Jul '27Aug '27Sep '27Oct '27Nov '27Dec '27Jan '28Feb '28Mar '28Apr '28May '28Jun '28Jul '28Aug '28Sep '28Oct '28Nov '28Dec '28Jan '29Feb '29Mar '29Apr '29
Qtr 4, 2022 Qtr 1, 2023 Qtr 2, 2023 Qtr 3, 2023 Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1, 2024 Qtr 2, 2024 Qtr 3, 2024 Qtr 4, 2024 Qtr 1, 2025 Qtr 2, 2025 Qtr 3, 2025 Qtr 4, 2025 Qtr 1, 2026 Qtr 2, 2026 Qtr 3, 2026 Qtr 4, 2026 Qtr 1, 2027 Qtr 2, 2027 Qtr 3, 2027 Qtr 4, 2027 Qtr 1, 2028 Qtr 2, 2028 Qtr 3, 2028 Qtr 4, 2028 Qtr 1, 2029 Qtr 2, 2029

GREEN RESERVE- NOIDA
TOWER-2

Page 3


